A
Think future. Switch to green.
Product Catalogue and
Selection Guide
A + B Type Distribution Boards
XPole – Miniature Circuit Breakers,
RCDs, RCBOs and Installation
Accessories

Number
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
6 FG-A-06 285 220 150
12 FG-A-12 285 330 150
19 FG-A-19 285 480 150
Main Switch – 2 Pole
Rated Current
In (A) kA Rating Part Number
63 10 IS-63/2
80 10 IS-80/2
100 10 Z-SM-100/2
Standard AC RCDs – 2 Pole
Rated Current Tripping Current
In (A) 30mA 100mA 300mA 500mA
80 PFIM-80/2/003 PFIM-80/2/01 PFIM-80/2/03 PFIM-80/2/05

2 x 13 terminals FG-B/TS-04/06
2 x 22 terminals FG-B/TS-08/12
2 x 40 terminals FG-B/TS-18/24
Accessories for FGA/FGB
Lock and key FG-DOORLOCK
Busbar tag shrouds (pack of 20) FG-BTS
Blanking strips (6 modules) AP-45-W
A
Think future. Switch to green.
Miniature Circuit Breakers
10kA – IEC 60897
Single Pole
Rated Current
In (A) B Type C Type D Type
6 PLSM-B6 PLSM-C6 PLSM-D6
10 PLSM-B10 PLSM-C10 PLSM-D10
16 PLSM-B16 PLSM-C16 PLSM-D16
20 PLSM-B20 PLSM-C20 PLSM-D20
25 PLSM-B25 PLSM-C25 PLSM-D25
32 PLSM-B32 PLSM-C32 PLSM-D32
40 PLSM-B40 PLSM-C40 PLSM-D40
50 PLSM-B50 PLSM-C50 –
63 PLSM-B63 PLSM-C63 –
Two Pole
Rated Current
In (A) B Type C Type D Type
6 PLSM-B6/2 PLSM-C6/2 PLSM-D6/2
10 PLSM-B10/2 PLSM-C10/2 PLSM-D10/2
16 PLSM-B16/2 PLSM-C16/2 PLSM-D16/2
20 PLSM-B20/2 PLSM-C20/2 PLSM-D20/2
25 PLSM-B25/2 PLSM-C25/2 PLSM-D25/2
32 PLSM-B32/2 PLSM-C32/2 PLSM-D32/2
40 PLSM-B40/2 PLSM-C40/2 PLSM-D40/2
50 PLSM-B50/2 PLSM-C50/2 –
63 PLSM-B63/2 PLSM-C63/2 –
Three Pole
Rated Current
In (A) B Type C Type D Type
6 PLSM-B6/3 PLSM-C6/3 PLSM-D6/3
10 PLSM-B10/3 PLSM-C10/3 PLSM-D10/3
16 PLSM-B16/3 PLSM-C16/3 PLSM-D16/3
20 PLSM-B20/3 PLSM-C20/3 PLSM-D20/3
25 PLSM-B25/3 PLSM-C25/3 PLSM-D25/3
32 PLSM-B32/3 PLSM-C32/3 PLSM-D32/3
40 PLSM-B40/3 PLSM-C40/3 PLSM-D40/3
50 PLSM-B50/3 PLSM-C50/3 –
63 PLSM-B63/3 PLSM-C63/3 –
Toggle Colours
A
Think future. Switch to green.
Type D
Rated Current
In (A)
Sensitivity
10mA
6 PKS6-6/1N/D/001
10 PKS6-10/1N/D/001
16 PKS6-16/1N/D/001
20 PKS6-20/1N/D/001
Combined RCD/MCB (RCBO)
Single Module (1+N)
Type B
Rated Current Sensitivity
In (A) 10mA 30mA 100mA 300mA
6 PKS6-6/1N/B/001 PKS6-6/1N/B/003 PKS6-6/1N/B/01 PKS6-6/1N/B/03
10 PKS6-10/1N/B/001 PKS6-10/1N/B/003 PKS6-10/1N/B/01 PKS6-10/1N/B/03
16 PKS6-16/1N/B/001 PKS6-16/1N/B/003 PKS6-16/1N/B/01 PKS6-16/1N/B/03
20 PKS6-20/1N/B/001 PKS6-20/1N/B/003 PKS6-20/1N/B/01 PKS6-20/1N/B/03
25 PKS6-25/1N/B/001 PKS6-25/1N/B/003 PKS6-25/1N/B/01 PKS6-25/1N/B/03
32 PKS6-32/1N/B/001 PKS6-32/1N/B/003 PKS6-32/1N/B/01 PKS6-32/1N/B/03
40 PKS6-40/1N/B/001 PKS6-40/1N/B/003 PKS6-40/1N/B/01 PKS6-40/1N/B/03
Type C
Rated Current Sensitivity
In (A) 10mA 30mA 100mA 300mA
6 PKS6-6/1N/C/001 PKS6-6/1N/C/003 PKS6-6/1N/C/01 PKS6-6/1N/C/03
10 PKS6-10/1N/C/001 PKS6-10/1N/C/003 PKS6-10/1N/C/01 PKS6-10/1N/C/03
16 PKS6-16/1N/C/001 PKS6-16/1N/C/003 PKS6-16/1N/C/01 PKS6-16/1N/C/03
20 PKS6-20/1N/C/001 PKS6-20/1N/C/003 PKS6-20/1N/C/01 PKS6-20/1N/C/03
25 PKS6-25/1N/C/001 PKS6-25/1N/C/003 PKS6-25/1N/C/01 PKS6-25/1N/C/03
32 PKS6-32/1N/C/001 PKS6-32/1N/C/003 PKS6-32/1N/C/01 PKS6-32/1N/C/03
40 PKS6-40/1N/C/001 PKS6-40/1N/C/003 PKS6-40/1N/C/01 PKS6-40/1N/C/03
A
Think future. Switch to green.
Installation Relays
Control Voltage Current AC1 Contacts Module Part Number
230V AC 20A 1N/O 1 Z-RE230/S
230V AC 20A 2N/O 1 Z-RE230/SS
230V AC 20A 1N/O+1N/C 1 Z-RE230/SO
24V AC 20A 2N/O 1 Z-RE24/SS
24V AC 20A 1N/O+1N/C 1 Z-RE24/SO
24VDC 20A 2N/O+2N/C 2 Z-RE23/2S2O
Installation Contactors
Control Voltage Current AC1 Contacts Module Part Number
230V AC 25A 4N/O 2 Z-SCH230/25-40
230V AC 25A 4N/C 2 Z-SCH230/25-04
230V AC 25A 3N/O+1N/C 2 Z-SCH230/25-31
230V AC 25A 2N/O+2N/C 2 Z-SCH230/25-22
230V AC 40A 4N/O 4 Z-SCH230/40-40
230V AC 40A 3N/O+1N/C 4 Z-SCH230/40-31
230V AC 40A 2N/O+2N/C 4 Z-SCH230/40-22
230V AC 40A 2N/O 4 Z-SCH230/40-20
230V AC 63A 4N/O 4 Z-SCH230/63-40
230V AC 63A 3N/O+1N/C 4 Z-SCH230/63-31
230V AC 63A 2N/O+2N/C 4 Z-SCH230/63-22
230V AC 63A 2N/O 4 Z-SCH230/63-20
24V AC 25A 4N/O 2 Z-SCH24/25-40
24V AC 25A 2N/O+2N/C 2 Z-SCH24/25-22
Staircase Switch
Function Current AC1 Contacts Module Part Number
with
Stop function 16A 1C/O 1 TLE

Drive Program Contacts Chan/Mod Part Number
Synchronous Day 1N/O 1/1 Z-SGS/TA
Synchronous Day 1C/O 1/3 SU-GS/1W-TA
Synchronous Week 1C/O 1/3 SU-GS/1W-WO
Quartz Day 1N/O 1/1 SU-GQ-TA
Quartz Day 1C/O 1/3 SU-GQ/1W-TA
Quartz Week 1C/O 1/3 SU-GQ/1W-WO
Quartz Day + Week 2C/O 2/6 SU-GQ/2W-TW
Digital Time Switches
Drive Program Contacts Chan/Mod Part Number
Quartz Day 1C/O 1/2 Z-SDM/1K-TA
Quartz Week 1C/O 1/2 Z-SDM/1K-WO
Quartz Week 2C/O 2/2 Z-SDM/2K-WO
Signalling Devices
Function Voltage (AC) Module Part Number
Buzzer 230 1 Z-SUM230
Buzzer 24 1 Z-SUM24
Buzzer 12 1 Z-SUM12
Bell 230 1 Z-GLO230
Bell 24 1 Z-GLO24
Bell 12 1 Z-GLO12
Transformers 230V AC